2015-2016 Idaho Migrant Regional ID&R Coordinator
Contact List & Respective Migrant Funded LEAs

Region 3
Aracely Cornejo

Vallivue School District
16412 5.10™ Ave
Caldwell, Id. 83607
208-454-1426 ext. 3215
208-880-6321 cell
aracely.cornejo@vallivue.org

Region 3
Irene Rayas

Nampa School District
500 Stampede Dr.
Nampa, ID 83687

208-468-4614
208-369-7690 cell
irayas@nsd131.org

Region 3 & 4
Robert Gomez

Cassia School District
237 E. 19" st.

Burley, ID 83318
208-878-6618
208-312-8476 cell
gomezrob@cassiaschools.org

Caldwell Homedale Boundary County
Emmett Kuna Bruneau-Grandview
Fruitland Marsing Cassia
Middleton Melba Dietrich
New Plymouth Nampa Glenns Ferry
Payette Parma Hansen
Vallivue Wilder Minidoka
Weiser Mountain Home
Murtaugh
Region 4 Region 5
Peggy Pickett Christina Alvarez
Jerome School District Blackfoot School District Region 6

125 4™ Ave. West Jerome, Id
83338
208-324-3361
208-539-5683 cell
peggy.pickett@jeromeschools.org

270 E. Bridge
Blackfoot, Id 83221
208-785-8800
208-221-4916 cell
alvac@d55.k12.id.us

Lance Robertson
208-497-5169 cell
robertsonlance@rocketmail.com

Buhl Aberdeen Bonneville
Filer American Falls Fremont
Jerome Blackfoot Idaho Falls
Gooding Shelley Jefferson
Kimberly Snake River Madison
Shoshone W. Jefferson
Twin Falls
Wendell

Migrant Education Program

Idaho State Department of Education

Dr. Christina Nava, Director

Sarah Seamount, Coordinator

Kelly Wheeler, Program Specialist

208-332-6876

208-332-6958

208-332-6907

cnava@sde.idaho.gov

sseamount@sde.idaho.gov

kwheeler@sde.idaho.gov




